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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Results - Teams

Club : West Midlands Shooting Ground Competition : ICTSC FITASC Home International
Discipline : FSP Date : 04/10/2025 09:00 - 04/10/2025 17:00
Ladies

Name Position Score Ex
England 1 132 200
Emma Stacey EE125027 70 100
Becky Clifton EE127058 62 100
Scotland 2 120 200
Edith Barnes SS1341 68 100
Sharon Niven SS3615 52 100
Ireland 3 111 200
Linda Cleary 118442L 63 100
Lisa Hoban 1110236C 48 100
Wales 4 73 100
Janine White WW1638 73 100
Northern Ireland 5 52 100
Claire Hamilton NI117KK 52 100
Veteran

Name Position Score Ex
Scotland 1 156 200
Garry Meikle SS2781 79 100
Stewart Elder SS77 77 100
England 2 149 200
Mickey Rouse EE19729 78 100
Andrew Clifton EE73876 71 100
Ireland 3 138 200
Samuel Maybin I112194RU 73 100
Aidan Collins 11230L 65 100
Northern Ireland 4 137 200
Joe Tomlinson NI200D 69 100
D Wallace NI543] 68 100
Wales 5 126 200
Philip Patch Ww311 68 100
Elwyn Biddulph WW1232 58 100
Senior

Name Position Score Ex

England 1 486 600
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William Baughan

Phil Gray

Roy Cherry

Guy Franklin

John Newman

Joshua Brown
Christopher Broomfield
Simon Peacock

Stuart Emms

Wales

Joshua Keeble
Jacob O'Loughlin
Jonathan Kendall
Andrew White
Stuart Hart
Jordan Peake
John Hoare

Matt Bodfish
Richard Hughes

Northern Ireland
Jim Burns

G Simmons

Lewis Bryans
Andrew Mckeown
Ashley Donnan

R Mcauley

Linton Selfridge
Kyle Wallace
Aaron Smyrell

Scotland

Stuart Donaldson
Tom Young

Colin Will

Ben Cumming
Stephen Cochrane
Lindsay Gordon
Lee Still

James Johnston
Clark Taylor

Ireland
Christopher Gorman
Mark Doyle

Justin Collins

Peter Hanifin
William Bennett
Liam McDonnell
Gerard Donnelly
Franko Duffy

David Breen

Super Veteran
Name

England
Christopher Smith
Glenn Hunt

EE128828
EE103289
EE35373
EE99866
EE103026
EE128224
EE65266
EE103039
EE65280

2
WWwW2370
Ww2817
WW1997
WW1067
WW1606
WW3016
Ww2912
WW3054
WWwW574

3
NI110JJ
NI253SS
NI336G
NI108CC
NI110D
NI175PP
NI14600
NI1411I
NI270QQ

a4
554553
554940
S5993

SS6478
SS3754
554841
SS6812
SS5337
SS6164

5
I111891RU
IT10500RU
1111298L
I110187L
IT10983RU
IT11365RU
I111364RU
I19450RU
I111431L

Position

1
EE103091
EE56372

/
)
&4

86

81
80
79
76
75
74
73

467
82
81
79
77
75
73
70
70
63

451
83
80
75
73
71
69

67
60

450

78
76
74
72
70
62
61
59

449
78
77
75
74
73
72
71
69
68

Score

161
81
80

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

600
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

600
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

600
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

600
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Ex

200
100
100
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Wales
Nigel Hart
Mike Harding

Northern Ireland
Philip Bryans
Robert Arthurs

Scotland
Robert Archibald
Thomas Carmichael

Ireland
Pat Fox
Alan Clarke

Junior
Name

England
Harry Jude
Benjamin Rivers

Scotland
Rhys Harrison
Alasdair Turnbuill

Wales
Rhys Powell
Henry James

Ireland
Luca Marsella
Theo Marsella

Northern Ireland
Alfie Moore
Loughlin Magill

New Caps
Name

Harry Jude
Harry Jude

Benjamin Rivers
Benjamin Rivers

John Newman
John Newman

Samuel Maybin
Samuel Maybin

WW635
Ww449

3
NI595L
NI208I

a4
SS3362
S$S53929

5
I15512L
I1189L

Position

1
EE146577
EE146449

2
SS56578
S56639

3
WWw2868
WW2736

a4
11115421
1112104L

5
NI127XX
NI134VV

Position

1
EE146577

2
EE146449

3
EE103026

4=
I112194RU

>

/

142
73
69

140
74
66

125
63
62

121
67
54

Score

161
81
80

154
77
77

146
76
70

140
74
66

133
72
61

Score

81
81

80
80

79
79

73
73

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

Ex

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

Ex

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100



Page 4 of 6 (05/10/2025 08:18)

Jordan Peake
Jordan Peake

Theo Marsella
Theo Marsella

Elwyn Biddulph
Elwyn Biddulph

Team Captains
Name

England
William Baughan

Wales
Joshua Keeble

Scotland
Tom Young

Ireland
Gerard Donnelly

Northern Ireland
R Mcauley

Overall
Name

England

William Baughan
Phil Gray

Harry Jude
Christopher Smith
Roy Cherry

Glenn Hunt
Benjamin Rivers
Guy Franklin

John Newman
Mickey Rouse
Joshua Brown
Christopher Broomfield
Simon Peacock
Stuart Emms
Andrew Clifton
Emma Stacey
Becky Clifton

Wales

Joshua Keeble
Jacob O'Loughlin
Andrew White
Rhys Powell
Stuart Hart
Janine White
Jordan Peake

4=
WW3016

6
1112104L

7
WWwW1232

Position

1
EE128828

2
WWwW2370

3
554940

a4
1I111364RU

5
NI175PP

Position

1
EE128828
EE103289
EE146577
EE103091
EE35373
EE56372
EE146449
EE99866
EE103026
EE19729
EE128224
EE65266
EE103039
EE65280
EE73876
EE125027
EE127058

2

WWwW2370
Ww2817
WW1067
WWw2868
WW1606
WW1638
WW3016

/
)
&4

73
73

66
66

58

Score

86
86

82
82

78
78

71
71

69
69

Score

1035
86
84
81
81
81
80
80
80

78
76
75
74
73
71
70
62

957

81
77
76
75
73
73

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

100
100

100
100

100
100

Ex

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

Ex

1300
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

1300
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Nigel Hart WW635 73 100
Henry James WW2736 70 100
Matt Bodfish WW3054 70 100
John Hoare WW2912 70 100
Mike Harding WW449 69 100
Philip Patch WW311 68 100
Richard Hughes WW574 63 100
Elwyn Biddulph WWwW1232 58 100
Scotland 3 953 1300
Stuart Donaldson SS4553 80 100
Garry Meikle SS52781 79 100
Tom Young $54940 78 100
Alasdair Turnbuill SS6639 77 100
Stewart Elder SS77 77 100
Rhys Harrison SS6578 77 100
Colin Will 55993 76 100
Ben Cumming 556478 74 100
Stephen Cochrane SS3754 72 100
Lindsay Gordon SS54841 70 100
Edith Barnes SS1341 68 100
Robert Archibald SS3362 63 100
Lee Still SS6812 62 100
Thomas Carmichael S$S53929 62 100
James Johnston SS5337 61 100
Clark Taylor SS6164 59 100
Sharon Niven SS3615 52 100
Ireland 4 937 1300
Christopher Gorman I111891RU 78 100
Mark Doyle IT110500RU 77 100
Justin Collins 1111298L 75 100
Peter Hanifin 1110187L 74 100
Luca Marsella 1111542L 74 100
William Bennett I1I110983RU 73 100
Samuel Maybin 1112194RU 73 100
Liam McDonnell II11365RU 72 100
Gerard Donnelly I111364RU 71 100
Franko Duffy 1I19450RU 69 100
David Breen 1111431L 68 100
Pat Fox II5512L 67 100
Theo Marsella 1112104L 66 100
Aidan Collins I1230L 65 100
Linda Cleary 118442L 63 100
Alan Clarke II189L 54 100
Lisa Hoban 1110236C 48 100
Northern Ireland 5 934 1300
Jim Burns NI1101] 83 100
G Simmons NI253SS 80 100
Lewis Bryans NI336G 75 100
Philip Bryans NI595L 74 100
Andrew Mckeown NI108CC 73 100
Alfie Moore NI127XX 72 100
Ashley Donnan NI110D 71 100
R Mcauley NI175PP 69 100
Joe Tomlinson NI200D 69 100
D Wallace NI543] 68 100
Kyle Wallace NI1411I 67 100
Linton Selfridge NI14600 67 100
Robert Arthurs NI208I 66 100

Loughlin Magill NI134VV 61 100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
Aaron Smyrell NI270QQ 60 100

Claire Hamilton NI117KK 52 100



